RIT 2

plaats nr

1 16
2 652
3 13
4 651
5 2

6 642
7 9

8 8

9 12
10 190
11 20
12 10
13 3
14 15
15 1
16 643
17 18
18 6
19 7
20 11
21 19
22 17
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 35
2 24
3 25
4 671
5 36
6 31
7 656
8 38
9 40
10 34
11 155
12 532
13 32
14 28
15 29
16 641
17 39
18 653
19 672
20 33
21 30
22 22
23 23
24 26
25 27
26 37
27 21

28 14

MEISJES 2011
naam

VANHOOF STERRE
DE REYCK LIV
ROSSI FRAN

VAN DEN BROECK JULIET"

BAERT ELISE
ADRIAENSEN KAAT
MERTENS ELLA
VANHOOF SAAR
PAUWELS JANNE
WAELKENS JELENA
FAES LISE

VAN SAET ELINE
THYS PAULINE
GLORIEUX LOUIS
WEYLAND EMMA
GIELEN ELENA
HAMBOUTS JULIE
VAN GIEL TO
KEMPEN NONA
ERPELS SIEN
AERTS FOWKE
VERMEULEN NORE

JONGENS 2011
naam
PAPEN ROB

VERHERSTRAETEN NEEL

THIJS ROBBE
GEUDENS PEPIJN
CASTRO LIONEL
VANUYTSEL SEPPE
HERMANS DEVON
CLAES LUKAS
MEYNEN JUUL
LUYTEN EPPO
MELIS SEB
GEVAERTS LANDER
DE JONG STAN
SLAEDTS TIEST
WILLEMS MIL
AERTS FEIE
EYKMANS SANDER
YALCI NOAH

SCHILDERMANS WILLEM

DERKSEN XANDER
LEMMENS JOREN
BERTELS MATTIS

CEUSTERMANS LIAM

VANHOOF LEON

VAN LIMBERGEN WARRE

SANNEN SEPPE
CHI ESAU
WGEVERS SEM

school punten
SLUIS 51
RAUW 49
EGEL 48
ROz 47
RAUW 46
GIN 45
MIL 44
MIL 43
SJB 42
SJB 41
RAUW 40
SLUIS 39
ACH 38
ACH 37
MIL 36
SJB 35
RAUW 34
GOM 33
GOM 32
SJB 31
RAUW 30
MIL 29
school punten
EZ 51
SLUIS 49
SLUIS 48
EZ 47
ACH 46
MIL 45
RAUW 44
RAUW 43
GIN 42
GOM 41
ACH 40
SLUIS 39
ACH 38
EZ 37
EZ 36
RAUW 35
SLUIS 34
GIN 33
EZ 32
ACH 31
MIL 30
GIN 29
ACH 28
SLUIS 27
SLUIS 26
ACH 25
SCHRIJV 24
EGEL 23

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 652 DE REYCK LIV

2 16 VANHOOF STERRE
3 2 BAERT ELISE

4 13  ROSSI FRAN

5 642 ADRIAENSEN KAAT
6 8 VANHOOF SAAR

7 9 MERTENS ELLA

8 20 FAESLISE

9 190 WAELKENS JELENA
10 12  PAUWELS JANNE

12 3 THYS PAULINE

13 15  GLORIEUX LOUIS

14 6 VAN GIEL TO

15 18  HAMBOUTS JULIE

16 643 GIELEN ELENA

17 7 KEMPEN NONA

18 17  VERMEULEN NORE
19 4 VAN DAELE ZHARI
20 10 VAN SAET ELINE

21 688 VERPOORTEN NOOR
22 11 ERPELS SIEN

23 640 VAN GESTEL FIEN

24 19  AERTS FOWKE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 24  VERHERSTRAETEN NEEL
2 35 PAPEN ROB

3 671 GEUDENS PEPIJN

4 25  THIJS ROBBE

5 31 VANUYTSEL SEPPE
6 36  CASTRO LIONEL

7 38  CLAES LUKAS

8 656 HERMANS DEVON

9 40 MEYNEN JUUL

10 641 AERTS FEIE

11 39 EYKMANS SANDER
12 32 DE JONG STAN

13 28  SLAEDTS TIEST

14 532 GEVAERTS LANDER
15 29  WILLEMS MIL

16 672 SCHILDERMANS WILLEM
17 34  LUYTEN EPPO

18 155 MELIS SEB

19 33 DERKSEN XANDER
20 653 YALCI NOAH

21 37  SANNEN SEPPE

22 22  BERTELS MATTIS

23 27 VAN LIMBERGEN WARRE
24 23  CEUSTERMANS LIAM
25 21 CHI ESAU

26 30 LEMMENS JOREN

27 26 VANHOOF LEON

28 14 ~ WGEVERS SEM

1

WEYLAND EMMA

punten
100
99
95
94
92
86
82
81
80
79
78
78
73
67
67
64
62
61
44
39
35
31
31
30
school punten
SLUIS 100
EZ 99
EZ 96
SLUIS 95
MIL 90
ACH 88
RAUW 86
RAUW 84
GIN 83
RAUW 81
SLUIS 78
ACH 76
EZ 74
SLUIS 74
EZ 72
EZ 71
GOM 68
ACH 65
ACH 64
GIN 63
ACH 59
GIN 58
SLUIS 58
ACH 56
SCHRIJV 55
MIL 54
SLUIS 50
EGEL 49



RIT 2

plaats nr

1 601
2 602
3 56
4 41
5 680
6 188
7 610
8 53
9 45
10 681
11 42
12 48
13 43
14 50
15 600
16 44
17 696
18 52
19 604
20 59
21 55
22 697
23 97
24 563
25 608
26 46
27 47
28 603
29 54
30 58
31 49
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 691
2 606
3 76
4 75
5 80
6 64
7 646
8 638
9 72
10 71
11 68
12 69
13 70
14 647
15 74
16 73
17 77
18 79
19 63
20 636
21 645
22 635

23 692

MEISJES 2010

naam

GEERDENS LINA
LAENEN EVA

VAN ELST KARLIIN
GEYS LANTHE
MERTENS LINDE34
MOONS OOMA
MAST LUNA
HOOYBERGHS TESS
HUYSMANS MARTHE
MAES ZOZANNE
NIJS NELE

PEETERS LEONIE
HANNES ELYNN
LIBERLOO FLOOR
BRECX JOSEPHINE
MILA LAEVEREN
ESAJAS DESTINY

VAN LIMBERGEN FLORE

WILLEMS LOTTE
BESENTHAL JOSFIEN
ROELS LISE
KERKHOFS ROOS
EVERAERT LISA
HUYSMANS LIEN
MUSA EMELIE

school
MIL
SJB
GOM
SJB
EZ
ACH
SLUIS
GOM
ACH
EZ
EGEL
SLUIS
SLUIS
SLUIS
MIL
GIN
SCHR
SLUIS
EZ

EZ
GOM
SCHR
ACH
SLUIS
EGEL

DON PORTO CARERO HAY ACH

DONCKERS DANIQUE
KEYSERS HEAZEL
KOCH LILI-CLAIRE
AKAR BUSE NAZ
VREYS LENTHE

JONGENS 2010
naam

SLEGERS KOR
HANU NESTA
VANGEEL MATTIS

MUNOZ GEYZEN ALBERT

MERTENS THIBEAU
VAN UYTVEN WANNES
NUYTS BRENT
WIELOCKX VINCE
ONOHIOL CAMIEL
JORIS KOBE
VANHERCK MATTIS
TOMBEUR JUUL
STARCKX POL
DILLEN STAF

VAN DIJCK JELLE
VANHERCK WARD
VOS WARRE
LEMMENS SVERRE
DE BIE VIC
VERPOUCKE WARD
KOG VIKTOR
VANDENDIJCK MATTS
LUYTEN CIS

ACH
EGEL
GOM
GOM
SLUIS

school
EZ
RAUW
MIL
ACH
MIL
EZ
RAUW
SJB
GOM
GOM
SLUIS
SLUIS
GOM
GIN
EZ
GOM
MIL
MIL
EZ
EGEL
RAUW
EGEL
EZ

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 601 GEERDENS LINA MIL

2 602 LAENEN EVA SJB

3 56 VAN ELST KARLIJN GOM
4 188 MOONS OOMA ACH
5 41 GEYS LANTHE SJB

6 48 PEETERS LEONIE SLUIS
7 45 HUYSMANS MARTHE ACH
8 43  HANNES ELYNN SLUIS
9 680 MERTENS LINDE34 EZ

10 681 MAES ZOZANNE EZ

11 610 MAST LUNA SLUIS
12 53 HOOYBERGHS TESS GOM
13 600 BRECX JOSEPHINE MIL
14 50 LIBERLOO FLOOR SLUIS
15 42  NIJS NELE EGEL
16 44  MILA LAEVEREN GIN
17 604 WILLEMS LOTTE EZ

18 696 ESAJAS DESTINY SCHR
19 59  BESENTHAL JOSFIEN EZ

20 52 VAN LIMBERGEN FLORE SLUIS
21 563 HUYSMANS LIEN SLUIS
22 97  EVERAERT LISA ACH
23 55  ROELS LISE GOM
24 608 MUSA EMELIE EGEL
25 697 KERKHOFS ROOS SCHR
26 49  VREYS LENTHE SLUIS
27 54  KOCH LILI-CLAIRE GOM
28 46 DON PORTO CARERO HAYACH
29 603 KEYSERS HEAZEL EGEL
30 58 AKAR BUSE NAZ GOM
31 51 VOS FLEUR SLUIS
32 47  DONCKERS DANIQUE ACH
33 607 NTAONVUKIYE MAYSAIRA ROZ
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam school
1 691 SLEGERS KOR EZ

2 606 HANU NESTA RAUW
3 75 MUNOZ GEYZEN ALBERT ACH
4 80 MERTENS THIBEAU MIL

5 64 VAN UYTVEN WANNES EZ

6 646 NUYTS BRENT RAUW
7 647 DILLEN STAF GIN

8 76  VANGEEL MATTIS MIL

9 638 WIELOCKX VINCE SJB
10 74 VAN DIJCK JELLE EZ

11 63 DE BIE VIC EZ

12 68 VANHERCK MATTIS SLUIS
13 69 TOMBEUR JUUL SLUIS
14 72  ONOHIOL CAMIEL GOM
15 645 KOG VIKTOR RAUW
16 73  VANHERCK WARD GOM
17 71 JORIS KOBE GOM
18 70  STARCKX POL GOM
19 79 LEMMENS SVERRE MIL
20 65  DENS LUCAS ACH
21 636 VERPOUCKE WARD EGEL
22 77 VOS WARRE MIL
23 634 NIJS LENNERT EGEL

punten
102
97
92
92
88
88
87
84
84
84
83
80
78
77
74
70
68
66
64
62
57
55
54
52
52
51
50
45
44
43
25
24
19

punten
102
97
96
93
88
86
82
80
78
77
76
76
76
76
76
74
69
67
66
63
62
61
57



24 634
25 658
26 633
27 67
28 65
29 648
30 61
31 66
32 637
33 78
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 81
2 624
3 661
4 628
5 92
6 627
7 625
8 87
9 622
10 96
11 85
12 90
13 95
14 82
15 84
16 94
17 89
18 98
19 668
20 630
21 99
22 667
23 93
24 88
25 187
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 168
2 150
3 675
4 152
5 162
6 520
7 665
8 170
9 677
10 676
11 506
12 663
13 666
14 167

NIJS LENNERT
BERHMANS LARS

VERSTRAETEN MATHIJS

DECKX LEN

DENS LUCAS
VANROTEN TIJS
DEJAGER VICTOR
GEBOERS LUCA
PARDON AXL
HUYSMANS ZJEF

MEISJES 2009

naam

VAES MARIEKE
SLEEBUS NOOR
ADIPI MAJOLINE
VANDENDIJCK TESS
LODEWIJCKX ELLA
HUS MARLIES
SLEEBUS FIEN

VAN ELSEN ROSALIE
ERPELS KATO
POIPULAIRE NEL
KORTLEVEN LENA
THEUWISSEN LAURE
AERTS FRAN
VERREYT VENNE
BERGHMANS FINN
CAMPFORTS ELISA
VREYS FLEUR
DAEMS KATO
MERTENS MARTHE
VERMEULEN HANNA
BAYGUNES DEFNE
LUYTEN LIV

RUTS STEPH
PEETERS STERRE
EYKMANS LORE

JONGENS 2009
naam

AERTS CAS

VAN MEENSEL TUUR
DE POOTER STAF
MELIS TORRE
RUYMAEKERS SEPPE
CONDES STAN
ADRIAENSEN WOUT
WILLEMS STAF
PEETERS SENNA
ROTTHIER JENNE
VERHERSTRAETEN TIJN
MEYNEN TIBE
WAELKENS LAURENS
UBOGAERTS ROOBE

EGEL
GOM
SJB
SLUIS
ACH
GIN
SJB
ACH
EGEL
MIL

school
ACH
SJB
ROz
EGEL
EZ
EGEL
SJB
SLUIS
SJB
MIL
ACH
GOM
MIL
ACH
ACH
MIL
SLUIS
SJB
EZ
MIL
SJB
EZ

EZ
SLUIS
SAIGO

school
RAUW
GIN
GIN
ACH
MIL

EZ
GIN

EZ
SAIGO
RAUW
SLUIS
GIN
GIN
MIL

27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

24 692 LUYTEN CIS

25 67 DECKXLEN

26 635 VANDENDIJCK MATTS
27 658 BERHMANS LARS

28 648 VANROTEN TIJS

29 633 VERSTRAETEN MATHIJS
30 66  GEBOERS LUCA

31 61 DEJAGER VICTOR
32 62  VERWIMP VICTOR
33 78  HUYSMANS ZJEF

34 637 PARDON AXL

35 694 SZCZESZAK OLIVIER
36 164 TIELENS SENNE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 81 VAES MARIEKE

2 624 SLEEBUS NOOR

3 661  ADIPI MAJOLINE

4 628 VANDENDIJCK TESS
5 92  LODEWIJCKX ELLA
6 627 HUS MARLIES

7 625 SLEEBUS FIEN

8 87 VAN ELSEN ROSALIE
9 82  VERREYT VENNE

10 85  KORTLEVEN LENA
11 90 THEUWISSEN LAURE
12 622 ERPELS KATO

13 84  BERGHMANS FINN
14 98 DAEMS KATO

15 89  VREYS FLEUR

16 95 AERTS FRAN

17 94  CAMPFORTS ELISA
18 99 BAYGUNES DEFNE
19 630 VERMEULEN HANNA
20 668 MERTENS MARTHE
21 88 PEETERS STERRE
22 93 RUTS STEPH

23 667 LUYTEN LIV

24 187 EYKMANS LORE

25 96  POIPULAIRE NEL

26 91 BOGAERTS KAAT

27 83  SNYERS NANOU

28 86 VAN DAELE XENNA
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 162 RUYMAEKERS SEPPE
2 665 ADRIAENSEN WOUT

3 152  MELIS TORRE

4 520 CONDES STAN

5 676 ROTTHIER JENNE

6 170  WILLEMS STAF

7 506 VERHERSTRAETEN TIJN
8 663 MEYNEN TIBE

9 677 PEETERS SENNA

10 507 VERMEULEN WARRE
11 167 UBOGAERTS ROOBE
12 165 BEYENS NIELS

13 169 VAN GEEL ILIAS

14 660 JANSEN NOAH

EZ
SLUIS
EGEL
GOM
GIN
SJB
ACH
SJB
EZ
MIL
EGEL
SCHR
EZ

school
ACH
SJB
ROz
EGEL
EZ
EGEL
SJB
SLUIS
ACH
ACH
GOM
SJB
ACH
SJB
SLUIS
MIL
MIL
SJB
MIL
EZ
SLUIS
EZ

EZ
SAIGO
MIL
GOM
ACH
ACH

school
MIL
GIN
ACH
EZ
RAUW
EZ
SLUIS
GIN
SAIGO
SLUIS
MIL
SJB
RAUW
ROz

53
50
49
48
45
43
41
38
38
37
35
24
22

punten
102
97
97
94
91
91
87
85
81
81
75
74
73
73
72
72
70
69
64
59
58
57
53
52
41
30
28
25

punten
95
95
94
91
89
85
85
83
80
77
76
71
69
68



15 169
16 165
17 507
18 518
19 664
20 660
21 611
22 159
23 151
24 153
25 508
26 166
27 631
28 674
29 200
RIT 2
plaats nr
1 177
2 179
3 173
4 683
5 175
6 174
7 176
8 181
9 185
10 555
11 183
12 184
13 171
14 178
15 180
RIT 2
plaats nr

1 514
2 512
3 615
4 513
5 614
6 511
7 682
8 503
9 502
10 517
11 501
12 510
13 189
14 620
15 516
16 621
17 508
18 515

VAN GEEL ILIAS
BEYENS NIELS
VERMEULEN WARRE
BREUGELMANS LOWIE
YALCI BENJAMIN
JANSEN NOAH

CLAES LUKAS ?
JANSEN JERRE
WEYLAND JELLE
DOCKERS JORDY
CEUPPENS XANDER
VAN GEERTRUY YARO
BOSMANS STAN
COOLS DAAN

IVES BO

MEISJES 2008
naam

RUYMAEKERS SAM
VERBIST MARIE
MERTENS MARTJE
SLEGERS NELLE
STERCKX MIA
SINAEVE NOA
BOOGAERTS ROOS
MOLENBERGHS LORE
VAN HOOF LUKA
MENS FREE

LUYCKX LAURA
KOCH AXELLE
SCHEPENS HANNA
BRECKX CHARLOTTE
ROEYMANS EMMA

JONGENS 2008
naam

DIERCKX ARNE

VAN DIJCK JASPER
EZINWA ASHTON
SCHILDERMANS RIK
EZINWA ALEX
BYLEMANS MATTIS
BERGHMANS KALLE
CAEYERS KOBE
GROENWALD FERRE
TIPS SEMMY
BEERTEN JORIS
MARIEN WIBE
MOONS NATHAN
ADIPI JERLENCO
VANHOOF KASPER
VAN OS SEBASTIAN
CEUPPENS XANDER
MAES KAMILE

RAUW
SJB
SLUIS
GOM
GIN
ROz
RAUW
GOM
MIL
ACH
SLUIS
GIN
ROZ
EZ
GIN

school
MIL
MIL
EZ

EZ

EZ

EZ
MIL
GIN
SCHR
SCHR
ROz
ROz
SLUIS
MIL
GIN

school
EZ

EZ
ROz
EZ
ROz
GOM
GOM
ACH
RAUW
MIL
ACH
SLUIS
ACH
ROz
MIL
RAUW
SLUIS
EZ

36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33

15 664  YALCI BENJAMIN

16 666 WAELKENS LAURENS
17 151  WEYLAND JELLE

18 159  JANSEN JERRE

19 611  CLAES LUKAS ?

20 153 DOCKERS JORDY

21 674 COOLS DAAN

22 631  BOSMANS STAN

23 166 VAN GEERTRUY YARO
24 168 AERTS CAS

25 150 VAN MEENSEL TUUR
26 675 DE POOTER STAF

27 200 IVESBO

28 160 VERCAUTEREN LUKAS
29 632 VUANGUI WALTER

30 612 AL CHALABI SAIF

31 518 BREUGELMANS LOWIE
32 508 CEUPPENS XANDER
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr haam

1 177 RUYMAEKERS SAM

2 173  MERTENS MARTJE

3 179  VERBIST MARIE

4 683 SLEGERS NELLE

5 175 STERCKX MIA

6 176  BOOGAERTS ROOS

7 181 MOLENBERGHS LORE
8 174  SINAEVE NOA

9 183 LUYCKX LAURA

10 171 SCHEPENS HANNA

11 184 KOCH AXELLE

12 178 BRECKX CHARLOTTE
13 180 ROEYMANS EMMA

14 186 VERPOORTEN MARIE
15 185 VAN HOOF LUKA

16 555 MENS FREE
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 514 DIERCKX ARNE

2 512 VAN DIJCK JASPER

3 513 SCHILDERMANS RIK
4 615 EZINWA ASHTON

5 503 CAEYERS KOBE

6 511  BYLEMANS MATTIS

7 614 EZINWA ALEX

8 682 BERGHMANS KALLE
9 502 GROENWALD FERRE
10 517 TIPS SEMMY

11 501 BEERTEN JORIS

12 189 MOONS NATHAN

13 510 MARIEN WIBE

14 516 VANHOOF KASPER
15 621 VAN OS SEBASTIAN
16 620 ADIPI JERLENCO

17 508 CEUPPENS XANDER
18 515 MAES KAMILE

19 618 NTAHONVUKIYE DENZEL

GIN
GIN
MIL
GOM
RAUW
ACH
EZ
ROz
GIN
RAUW
GIN
GIN
GIN
GOM
ROZ
SJB
GOM
SLUIS

school
MIL
EZ
MIL
EZ

EZ
MIL
GIN
EZ
ROz
SLUIS
ROz
MIL
GIN
SCHR
SCHR
SCHR

school
EZ

EZ

EZ
ROz
ACH
GOM
ROz
GOM
RAUW
MIL
ACH
ACH
SLUIS
MIL
RAUW
ROz
SLUIS
EZ
ROz

64
63
62
59
58
54
54
53
51
51
49
48
46
41
40
35
33
26

punten
102
97
96
93
91
87
87
82
82
79
79
75
75
48
42
41

punten
102
98
95
94
90
90
89
88
84
82
80
77
77
72
72
70
69
67
32



RIT 2
plaats nr

1 538
2 521
3 526
4 525
5 527
6
7
8
9
1

1

533
522
524
536
0 528
1 556

RIT 2
plaats nr

1 541
2 546
3 551
4 558
5 543
6
7
8
9
1

1

557
553
544
545
0 548
1 554

RIT 2
plaats nr

1 567
2 565
3 570
4
5
6

562
598
568

p
1 591
2 594
3 596
4 566
5 592
6 583
7 587
8 595
9 586
10 584
11 597
12 585
13 531
14 581
15 582

MEISJES 2007
naam

VERHOEVEN STIEN
VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR
MAES KLARA

NYS SAM

MICHEL MAGALIE
RUTS SAM

VAN TICHELT LIEN
NYS LIEN
VANROTEN LOTTE
WILLEMS AMBER
DEN OTTER FABIOLA

JONGENS 2007
naam

THIJS BRECHT
SLEEBUS WOUT
BIUNENS NOA

PEEK RAY

VER HEYEN TIBE
ESAJAS DELVARO
VERHEYEN MATISSE
HUYSMANS BRAM
VANHERCK PIETER
JANSSEN VINCENT
JACOBUSSEN GLANICHO

MEISJES 2006
naam

BOSMANS PIA
HOPMANS BRITT
JANSSEN JEWEL
MARIEN NIENKE
PENASSE ELENA
HUNSWIJK SAMANI

JONGENS 2006
naam

WALDEN FABRISIO
MOLENBERGHS LARS
ESAJAS DILARO
ROCIANO ROCIANO
BOGAERTS LENNERT
WILS ABEL

DAMES KOBE
BESENTHAL OSKAR
VAN DE CRAEN WARRE
HOSTIN MANU

KRUIK QUITEN
SCHILDERMANS SAM
MERTENS THIJS
SCHEEPERS JARO
LEMMENS COR

school
EZ
SLUIS
SJB
ACH
SJB
EZ
GOM
ACH
GIN
EZ
SCHR

school
SLUIS
SJB
EZ
SCHR
SLUIS
SCHR
EZ
SLUIS
GOM
SJB
SCHR

school
ROz
SJB
SCHR
SLUIS
EGEL
SCHR

school
SJB
GIN
SCHR
GIN
MIL
SLUIS
SJB
EZ
MIL
GOM
SCHR
EZ

EZ
GOM
SLUIS

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45

punten
51
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 538 VERHOEVEN STIEN
2 521  VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR
3 526 MAES KLARA

4 525 NYS SAM

5 527 MICHEL MAGALIE

6 533 RUTS SAM

7 522 VAN TICHELT LIEN

8 524  NYS LIEN

9 536 VANROTEN LOTTE
10 528 WILLEMS AMBER

11 556 DEN OTTER FABIOLA
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 541  THIJS BRECHT

2 546  SLEEBUS WOUT

3 558 PEEK RAY

4 543 VER HEYEN TIBE

5 557 ESAJAS DELVARO

6 553 VERHEYEN MATISSE
7 545 VANHERCK PIETER
8 544 HUYSMANS BRAM

9 548 JANSSEN VINCENT
10 551 BIJNENS NOA

11 550 RENE ROBERT

12 542  VANHOOF VICTOR
13 554  JACOBUSSEN GLANICHO
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 567 BOSMANS PIA

2 570 JANSSEN JEWEL

3 565 HOPMANS BRITT

4 562 MARIEN NIENKE

5 598 PENASSE ELENA

6 568 HUNSWIJK SAMANI
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 594 MOLENBERGHS LARS
2 596 ESAJAS DILARO

3 591  WALDEN FABRISIO

4 592 BOGAERTS LENNERT
5 583 WILS ABEL

6 566 ROCIANO ROCIANO
7 587 DAMES KOBE

8 595 BESENTHAL OSKAR
9 586 VAN DE CRAEN WARRE
10 597 KRUIK QUITEN

11 585 SCHILDERMANS SAM
12 581 SCHEEPERS JARO
13 584 HOSTIN MANU

14 531 MERTENS THIJS

15 582 LEMMENS COR

16 590 WILLEMS TIJL

17 593 GUNAL MAHMUT

18 588 LUYCKX JOSHUA

school
EZ
SLUIS
SJB
ACH
SJB
EZ
GOM
ACH
GIN
EZ
SCHR

school
SLUIS
SJB
SCHR
SLUIS
SCHR
EZ
GOM
SLUIS
SJB
EZ
GOM
SLUIS
SCHR

school
ROz
SCHR
SJB
SLUIS
EGEL
SCHR

school
GIN
SCHR
SJB
MIL
SLUIS
GIN
SJB
EZ
MIL
SCHR
EZ
GOM
GOM
EZ
SLUIS
SJB
ROz
SJB

punten
102
98
96
94
91
91
88
86
84
82
80

punten
100
100
95
93
91
89
86
85
81
48
43
41
40

punten
102

97

97

94

92

90

punten
100
97
96
94
92
91
90
86
84
81
78
77
77
76
69
37
35
34



